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 ورودي مقطع نام و نام خانوادگي رديف

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

 سارا زارع 

 زهرا سلطاني 
 کیانا شهنام نیا 

 دنیا شیرواني کردواني 

 پگاه صادقي 
 فرهت سادات فیروزه 

 کارشناسي پیوسته

 کارشناسي پیوسته
 کارشناسي پیوسته

 کارشناسي پیوسته

 کارشناسي پیوسته
 کارشناسي پیوسته
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99 
99 

99 

99 
99 


